LogicX0 Series of Compact Controller
ELCO_X0 2025.06 V1.0
3
IP20 distributed I/O 10
Digital Input Module
Digital Output Module
Relay Output Module
Analog Input/output Module

•  Program with CodeSys V3.5 SP19 and later version
Logic Series of PLC
Type Code
ELCO Logic Series
Series Code
X0: X0 series
Back-plane l/O extention
0:  Not support
1: Support
I/O config
A: 8DI+8DO
B: 12DI+4DO
C: 8DI+4DO+2HDO(NPN)
D: 6DI+2DO+4HDI(NPN)
E: 6DI+2DO+4HDO(NPN)
F: 6DI+2DO+2HDI+2HDO(NPN)
G: 8D1+4DO+2AI(±5V,±10V,0-20mA,4-20mA)
... Please consult before order
DO connection type
N: NPN
P: PNP
Fieldbus Type
E: EtherCAT
P: ProfiNet
C: CANopen
Standard configuration:
* ModbusTCP
* 1xRS485
* TF card slot
Logic X0 - 0 A N - E
5
LogicX0 PLC
1- Operation switch
2- IO indicator
3- Operation Status
7 - IO terminal
11 - RS232+485
4 - Type-C port
5 - TF expansion card
8 - Ethernet port
6 - Power connect
10 - Expansion backplane
9 - EtherCAT port
Product structure
6